
 I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

  

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Thomas’s, Battersea Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 701 Georgie Aylmer 9.10 6.50 15.60 28       
 702 Amran Joseph 9.30 5.90 15.20 29 =     
 703 Ava Lekan 9.20 6.80 16.00 25       
 704 Lexie Bateman 9.60 8.30 17.90 11       
 705 Arabella Johnson 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 706 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 37.20 27.50   64.70 7  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Cranford House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 707 Brooke Barnes 8.70 7.00 15.70 27       
 708 Emily Haywood 9.10 8.30 17.40 16       
 709 Chloe Edwards 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 710  Lara Ford 9.30 7.80 17.10 19       
 711  Beatrix Simons 8.60 7.20 15.80 26       
 712 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 35.70 30.30   66.00 6  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
West Buckland VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 713 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 714 Chloe Pellen 9.70 7.80 17.50 15       
 715 Naomi Cooke 9.70 8.10 17.80 12 =     
 716 Rumi Seiff 10.00 9.00 19.00 1       
 717 Layla Venner 9.80 8.80 18.60 4 =     
 718 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 39.20 33.70   72.90 1 = 

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 719 Orlaith Cowan 9.70 9.00 18.70 2 =     
 720 Iris Cowell 9.60 9.00 18.60 4 =     
 721 Tabitha Bridgeman 9.20 8.10 17.30 17 =     
 722 Genevieve Milnes 9.40 8.90 18.30 7 =     
 723 Jecca Oram 9.20 7.70 16.90 20 =     
 724 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 37.90 35.00   72.90 1 = 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Claremont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 725 Holly Robertson 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 726 Thea Clark 9.30 8.50 17.80 12 =     
 727 Sophie Way 8.90 8.00 16.90 20 =     
 728 Eve McAinsh 9.40 7.90 17.30 17 =     
 729 Ellie Whitley 9.60 9.00 18.60 4 =     
 730 Isla Budd 8.80 6.40 15.20 29 =     
  Total of top 4 37.20 33.40   70.60 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Priors Field VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 

731 
Stella Williams-
Gothuey 9.50 9.20 18.70 2 =     

 732 Sophia Lobb 8.90 7.60 16.50 24       
 733 Lara Cushway 9.30 8.90 18.20 9 =     
 734 Mimi Harrington 9.00 7.90 16.90 20 =     
 735 Isobel Forwood 9.40 8.40 17.80 12 =     
 736 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 37.20 34.40   71.60 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Heathfield VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 737 Emilia Callanan  9.50 8.80 18.30 7 =     
 738 Millie Warn 9.00 9.20 18.20 9 =     
 739 Gracie Mapletoft 7.70 6.60 14.30 32       
 740 Elsie Paulin 8.80 5.80 14.60 31       
 741 SPARE 9.10 7.60 16.70 23       
 742 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 36.40 32.20   68.60 5  

 

 

 

 



UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
716 Rumi Seiff WEST BUCKLAND 19.00 1   
719 Orlaith Cowan PORT REGIS 18.70 2 = 
731 Stella Williams-Gothuey PRIORS FIELD 18.70 2 = 
717 Layla Venner WEST BUCKLAND 18.60 4 = 
720 Iris Cowell PORT REGIS 18.60 4 = 
729 Ellie Whitley CLAREMONT 18.60 4 = 
722 Genevieve Milnes PORT REGIS 18.30 7 = 
737 Emilia Callanan  HEATHFIELD 18.30 7 = 
733 Lara Cushway PRIORS FIELD 18.20 9 = 
738 Millie Warn HEATHFIELD 18.20 9 = 
704 Lexie Bateman THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 17.90 11   
726 Thea Clark CLAREMONT 17.80 12 = 
735 Isobel Forwood PRIORS FIELD 17.80 12 = 
715 Naomi Cooke WEST BUCKLAND 17.80 12 = 
714 Chloe Pellen WEST BUCKLAND 17.50 15   
708 Emily Haywood CRANFORD HOUSE 17.40 16   
728 Eve McAinsh CLAREMONT 17.30 17 = 
721 Tabitha Bridgeman PORT REGIS 17.30 17 = 
710  Lara Ford CRANFORD HOUSE 17.10 19   
723 Jecca Oram PORT REGIS 16.90 20 = 
727 Sophie Way CLAREMONT 16.90 20 = 
734 Mimi Harrington PRIORS FIELD 16.90 20 = 
741 SPARE HEATHFIELD 16.70 23   
732 Sophia Lobb PRIORS FIELD 16.50 24   
703 Ava Lekan THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 16.00 25   
711  Beatrix Simons CRANFORD HOUSE 15.80 26   
707 Brooke Barnes CRANFORD HOUSE 15.70 27   
701 Georgie Aylmer THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 15.60 28   
702 Amran Joseph THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 15.20 29 = 
730 Isla Budd CLAREMONT 15.20 29 = 
740 Elsie Paulin HEATHFIELD 14.60 31   
739 Gracie Mapletoft HEATHFIELD 14.30 32   
705 Arabella Johnson THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 0.00 33 = 
706 SPARE THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 0.00 33 = 
709 Chloe Edwards CRANFORD HOUSE 0.00 33 = 
712 SPARE CRANFORD HOUSE 0.00 33 = 
713 SPARE WEST BUCKLAND 0.00 33 = 
718 SPARE WEST BUCKLAND 0.00 33 = 
724 SPARE PORT REGIS 0.00 33 = 
725 Holly Robertson CLAREMONT 0.00 33 = 
736 SPARE PRIORS FIELD 0.00 33 = 
742 SPARE HEATHFIELD 0.00 33 = 

 

 

 

 

 



UNDER 13 GIRLS CHALLENGE Team Positions 
School   Score       Position 

WEST BUCKLAND 72.90 1 = 
PORT REGIS 72.90 1 = 
PRIORS FIELD 71.60 3   
CLAREMONT 70.60 4   
HEATHFIELD 68.60 5   
CRANFORD HOUSE 66.00 6   
THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 64.70 7   

 


